

CIN:L65990MH1985PLC038164 Regd. Office : 214, Empire House, Dr. D. N. Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001. Website: <u>www.weizmann.co.in</u>, Email: <u>contact@weizmann.co.in</u> Tel. Nos :022-22071501 (6 lines) Fax No.: 022-22071514

8th June, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Limited	BSE Limited		
Listing Department	Corporate Relation Department,		
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,	Listing Department,		
BandraKurla Complex,	PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,		
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051.	Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 023.		
Fax No. 26598235/8237 /8347.	Facsimile No. 22723121/22722037 /2041		
Symbol: WEIZMANIND	Scrip Code: 523011		

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

With respect to above mentioned subject matter, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from Registrar and Share Transfer Agent on 07.06.2023 about receipt of letter by them on 07.06.2023 from the shareholders (copy attached) for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of lost Share Certificates as per the details given below:-

Name of the Shareholder	Folio Number	Number of Share(s)	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
Neeru Kapoor	NK00017	40	13609	1432321-1432360
		100	33439	3166645-3166744
		12	33440	3166745-3166756
		100	9451	944301-944400
Piloo N Mistri		80	34522	3255493-325572
Joint holder 1: Khorshed Bhavnagri Joint holder 2: Aban Z. Jehangiri	PM00035	20	66458	6290708-6290727

You are requested to take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking You. Yours Sincerely, For Weizmann Limited

Ami Purohit Company Secretary Encl. as above

Request Letter for Details of Shares and Dividend

To,

Date: - 23-02-2023

Dupti

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd, S6-2

6th Floor, Pinnacle Business Park, Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East)Mumbai,Maharashtra400093 Phone No.: 022 - 62638200

Email: investor@bigshareonline.com Unit: WEIZMANN LIMITED

630577

Subject: - Request Letter for Details of Shares and Dividend

Folio No.: NK00017

Dear Sir,

This is with reference to the captioned subject regarding details of shares and dividend, I/we would like to put forth the following:

Please note that I am applying for transmission of the shares held in the name of LATE $N \in \mathcal{R} \cup \mathcal{R}$ and holding share of WEIZMANN LIMITED via folio No./ dp id

NK00017 , Therefore as a claimant of deceased shareholder I request you to confirm the below-mentioned details:

Further, the original share certificates are lost.

1.As on date number of shares in the above-mentioned folio along with dividend details whether moved to IEPF or unpaid.

2. The share certificate number and distinctive number for the documentation process along with the status of delivered/ Undelivered or transferred to IEPF.

3. Transmission cum Duplicate procedure along with formats.

Further noted that I/we hereby authorize M/s Muds Management Private Limited to extract, apply and receive any information on my/our behalf and to do all such acts, deeds and things which are necessary for the recovery of aforesaid shares.

In this regard, I hereby attach all documents as required by you.

- 1. Self-Attested copy of PAN card of Claimant,
- 2. Self-Attested copy of Aadhar card of Claimant,
- 3. Copy of death certificate
- 4. Original cancelled cheque.
- 5. Form ISR 1, ISR2, ISR3

For further queries, please contact me at 9450788991 / 7827450231 or Email recovery_shares@muds.co.in_mtandon20@gmail.com. Thanking you in anticipation.

ASHOK KAPOOR Address: M N 32 NAJHAI AURAIYA UTTAR PRADESH 206122

Contact: 9450788991 Email: mtandon20@gmail.com



1

05062023 03 Dup pro/ND

Date : 25/04/2023

DU2296

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd, S6–2, 6th Floor, Pinnacle Business Park, Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East),Mumbai,Maharashtra,400093

Dear Sir / Madam,

Unit : WEIZMANN LTD

Subject : Request for Issue the Name Deletion cum Duplicate of shares .

FOLIO NO : PM00035

630549

Please issue the Duplicate share certificate after deletion of name Piloo N Mistri.Deceased .Notarised death certificate attached .

Also consider name spelling change affidavit for ABAN Z JEHANGIRJI.

We are attached here with all the new documents Affidavit , Indemnity and KYC Documents ISR-1,ISR-2,sh-13 and ISR-4, For Duplicate cum name deletion of shares as per SEBI Guidelines

RECEIVED

JUN 7073

Subject to Verification

Sign.:

Please do the needful .

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

A. Bharrag

KHORSHED BHAVNAGRI

CA Akhongoy

ABAN JEHANGIRJI

Encl. : a/a